THE DATASHEET OF
CYTT21100-48LQI36T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SUMMARY
CYTT21XXX
(28, 33, 35, 36 I/Os)
TrueTouch® Multi-Touch All-Points
Touchscreen Controller  Datasheet

Ordering Code Definitions
Table 1.  Device Ordering Information
Part Number Top
Marking
TrueTouch Package
Sense
I/O
Base
Features[2]
Advanced
Wet-finger
Tracking
Glove Easy
Wake Type
CYTT21100-44LQI28(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 28 ✔ – – – 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21401-44LQI28(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 28 ✔ ✔ ✔ – 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21402-44LQI28(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 28 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21100-44LQI33(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 33 ✔ – – – 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21401-44LQI33(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 33 ✔ ✔ ✔ – 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21402-44LQI33(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 33 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21100-44LQI35(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 35 ✔ – – – 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21401-44LQI35(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 35 ✔ ✔ ✔ – 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21403-44LQI35(T) CYTT21000-44LQI 35 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 44-Pin QFN
CYTT21100-48LQI36(T) CYTT21000-48LQI 36 ✔ – – – 48-Pin QFN
CYTT21401-48LQI36(T) CYTT21000-48LQI 36 ✔ ✔ ✔ – 48-Pin QFN
CYTT21403-48LQI36(T) CYTT21000-48LQI 36 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 48-Pin QFN
Note
2. All devices have the following base features: Water Rejection, ChargerArmor, CapSense buttons, Large Object Detection and Rejection, and Grip Suppression.
Product Feature Set (see Ordering Information table)
Sensor Configuration: